Ridley ABA Boys (In-House) Evaluation Schedule

Division

K-1st Grade Boys

K-1st Grade Boys

K-1st Grade Boys

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

4th Grade Boys

5th-6th Grade Boys

5th-6th Grade Boys

5th-6th Grade Boys

7th-8th Grade Boys

7th-8th Grade Boys

7th-8th Grade Boys

High School Boys

High School Boys

Division Director

Chrissy King

Chrissy King

Chrissy King

Teri Smith

Teri Smith

Teri Smith

M

W

M

Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark

Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark

Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark

Steve Clark

Steve Clark

Steve Clark

Day

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tues

Thur

Mon

Wed

Fri

Tues

Thur

Date

8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

2-Nov

4-Nov

6-Nov

3-Nov

5-Nov

7-Nov

2-Nov

4-Nov

6-Nov

Time

9-10 AM
10:15-11:15 AM
11:30-12:30 AM

9-10 AM
10:15-11:15 AM
11:30-12:30 AM

9-10 AM
10:15-11:15 AM
11:30-12:30 AM

9-10:10AM
10:20-11:30AM
11:40-12:50pm

8:40-9:40AM
9:50-10:50AM
11-12PM

8:40-9:40am
9:50-10:50am
11-12pm

12-1:15PM

6:00-6:45 PM
7:00-7:45 PM

6:00-7:15 PM

7:30-8:45 PM
6-7pm

7:15-8:15pm

6-7:15PM
7:30-8:45 PM

6-7 PM
7-8 PM
9-10:15AM

10:30-11:45AM

6-7:15PM
7:30-8:45 PM

6-7 PM
7-8 PM

Player's Last Name Beginning

A-D
E-Q
R-Z

E-Q
R-Z
A-D

R-Z
A-D
E-Q

A-D
E-Q
R-Z

E-Q
R-Z
A-D
R-Z

A-D
E-Q

A-M

N-Z

A-M

N-Z
A-M

K-Z

A-)

N-Z

A-M

N-Z

A-M

N-Z

N-Z
A-M

A-M
N-Z

No Evaluations for this Division (Coaches will pick the teams together)

Location

Eddystone Elem

Eddystone Elem

Eddystone Elem

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School

Eddystone Lighthouse

Lakeview Elem

Lakeview Elem

Ridley Middle School (Side 2)

Ridley Community Center

Ridley Community Center

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School (Court 1)



nl7193
Underline

nl7193
Cross-Out
All players will participate in the 12 PM - 1:15 time slot.

nl7193
Underline


Ridley ABA Girls (In-House) Evaluation Schedule

Division

K-1st Grade Girls

K-1st Grade Girls

K-1st Grade Girls

2nd-3rd Grade Girls

2nd-3rd Grade Girls

2nd-3rd Grade Girls

4th Grade Girls

4th Grade Girls

4th Grade Girls

5th-6th Grade Girls

5th-6th Grade Girls

5th-6th Grade Girls

7th-10th Grade Girls

7th-10th Grade Girls

Division Director

Eileen Capozzoli

Eileen Capozzoli

Eileen Capozzoli

Eileen Capozzoli

Eileen Capozzoli

Eileen Capozzoli

Butch Najmola

Butch Najmola

Butch Najmola

Bob Najmola

Bob Najmola

Bob Najmola

Justin Serratore

Justin Serratore

Day

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Date

8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

2-Nov

3-Nov

5-Nov

2-Nov

3-Nov

5-Nov

5-Nov

7-Nov

Time

9-10am
10:10-11:10am

9-10am
10:10-11:10am

9-10am
10:10-11:10am
11:20-12:30pm
12:40-1:50pm

11:20-12:30pm
12:40-1:50pm

11:20-12:30pm
12:40-1:50pm
9-10:15am

10:30-11:45am

6-7:15PM
7:30-8:45 PM

6-6:45 PM
6:45-7:30 PM
12-1:15pm
1:30-2:45pm

6-7pm
7:15-8:15pm

6-6:45 PM

6:45-7:30 PM

6-7:30pm

6-7:15pm

Player's Last Name Beginning

A-)
K-Z

A-)
K-Z

K-Z
A-)

A-)
K-Z

A-Z

A-Z

Location

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Eddystone Lighthouse

Lakeview Elem

Lakeview Elem

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School (Side 1)

Ridley Middle School

Ridley Middle School (Court 2)

Ridley Middle School






