Ridley ABA Boys (In-House) Evaluation Schedule								
Division	Division Director	Day	Date	Time	Player's Last Name Beginning	Location		
K-1st Grade Boys	Chrissy King	Sat	8-Nov	9-10 AM	A-D	Eddystone Elem		
				10:15-11:15 AM	E-Q			
				11:30-12:30 AM	R-Z			
K-1st Grade Boys	Chrissy King	Sat	15-Nov	9-10 AM	E-Q	Eddystone Elem		
·				10:15-11:15 AM	R-Z	•		
				11:30-12:30 AM	A-D			
K-1st Grade Boys	Chrissy King	Sat	22-Nov	9-10 AM	R-Z	Eddystone Elem		
•	· -			10:15-11:15 AM	A-D	·		
				11:30-12:30 AM	E-Q			
2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Teri Smith	Sat	8-Nov	9-10:10AM	A-D	Ridley Middle School		
				10:20-11:30AM	E-Q			
				11:40-12:50pm	R-Z			
2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Teri Smith	Sat	15-Nov	8:40-9:40AM	E-Q	Ridley Middle School		
				9:50-10:50AM	R-Z	,		
				11-12PM	A-D			
2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Teri Smith	Sat	22-Nov	8:40-9:40am	R-Z	Ridley Middle School		
•				9:50-10:50am	A-D	•		
				11-12pm	E-Q			
4th Grade Boys	???????	Sun	2-Nov	12-1:15PM	A-M	Eddystone Lighthouse		
				10:30-11:45AM	N-Z			
4th Grade Boys	??????	Tues	4-Nov	6:00-6:45 PM	A-M	Lakeview Elem		
·				7:00-7:45 PM	N-Z			
4th Grade Boys	???????	Thur	6-Nov	6:00-7:15 PM	N-Z	Lakeview Elem		
				7:30-8:45 PM	A-M			
5th-6th Grade Boys	Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark	Mon	3-Nov	6-7pm	K-Z	Ridley Middle School (Side		
				7:15-8:15pm	A-J			
5th-6th Grade Boys	Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark	Wed	5-Nov	6-7:15 PM	N-Z	Ridley Community Cente		
				7:30-8:45 PM	A-M			
5th-6th Grade Boys	Shawn Hagerty and Steve Clark	Fri	7-Nov	6-7 PM	A-M	Ridley Community Cente		
				7-8 PM	N-Z			
7th-8th Grade Boys	Steve Clark	Sun	2-Nov	9-10:15AM	A-M	Ridley Middle School		
				10:30-11:45AM	N-Z			
7th-8th Grade Boys	Steve Clark	Tues	4-Nov	6-7:15 PM	N-Z	Ridley Middle School		
				7:30-8:45 PM	A-M			
7th-8th Grade Boys	Steve Clark	Thur	6-Nov	6-7 PM	A-M	Ridley Middle School (Cour		
•				7-8 PM	N-Z			
High School Bovs								

High School Boys

No Evaluations for this Division (Coaches will pick the teams together)

High School Boys

Division	Division Director	Day	Date	Time	Player's Last Name Beginning	Location
K-1st Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	8-Nov	9-10am	A-J	Eddystone Lighthouse
				10:10-11:10am	K-Z	
K-1st Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	15-Nov	9-10am	K-Z	Eddystone Lighthouse
				10:10-11:10am	A-J	
K-1st Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	22-Nov	9-10am	A-J	Eddystone Lighthouse
				10:10-11:10am	K-Z	
2nd-3rd Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	8-Nov	11:20-12:30pm	A-J	Eddystone Lighthouse
				12:40-1:50pm	K-Z	
2nd-3rd Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	15-Nov	11:20-12:30pm	K-Z	Eddystone Lighthouse
				12:40-1:50pm	A-J	
2nd-3rd Grade Girls	Eileen Capozzoli	Sat	22-Nov	11:20-12:30pm	A-J	Eddystone Lighthouse
				12:40-1:50pm	K-Z	
4th Grade Girls	Butch Najmola	Sun	2-Nov	9-10:15am	A-J	Eddystone Lighthouse
				10:30-11:45am	K-Z	
4th Grade Girls	Butch Najmola	Mon	3-Nov	6-7:15 PM	K-Z	Lakeview Elem
				7:30-8:45 PM	A-J	
4th Grade Girls	Butch Najmola	Wed	5-Nov	6-6:45 PM	A-J	Lakeview Elem
				6:45-7:30 PM	K-Z	
5th-6th Grade Girls	Bob Najmola	Sun	2-Nov	12-1:15pm	A-J	Ridley Middle School
	-			1:30-2:45pm	K-Z	
5th-6th Grade Girls	Bob Najmola	Mon	3-Nov	6-7pm	K-Z	Ridley Middle School (Side :
				7:15-8:15pm	A-J	
5th-6th Grade Girls	Bob Najmola	Wed	5-Nov	6-6:45 PM	A-J	Ridley Middle School
				6:45-7:30 PM	K-Z	
7th-10th Grade Girls	Justin Serratore	Wed	5-Nov	6-7:30pm	A-Z	Ridley Middle School (Court
7th-10th Grade Girls	Justin Serratore	Fri	7-Nov	6-7:15pm	A-Z	Ridley Middle School